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Lucie Marie Tondreau

Generated on: 05/22/2013

Please remember, you are restricted from using BeenVerified for:

Employment Screening:

You may not use BeenVerified when evaluating a person for employment, reassignment, promotion, or retention
Hiring of Household Workers:

Including, but not limited to, nannies and domestic workers

Tenant Screening

Including, but not limited to, leasing a residential or commercial space
Educational Qualification:

Including, but not limited to, a person's qualifications for an educational program or scholarship
Credit or Insurance:

i Accessing the risk of existing credit obligations of an individual and/or determining eligibility for issuing credit or
! insurance

i Business Transactions Initiated by an Individual Customer:
Reviewing a personal customer account to determine whether the person continues to meet the terms of the
! account

Using BeenVerified information in these ways violates both our Terms & Conditions and the law, and can lead to
i possible criminal penalties. We take this very seriously, and reserve the right to terminate user accounts and/or
: report violators to law enforcement as appropriate.
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Lucie Marie Tondreau
Location: North Miami, FL

Personal Information

Aliases:

Age:

Phone:

Address History

Lucie M Tondreau

Lucie Tondreau

Lucie M Tondreau

Lucie Marie Tondreau
Lucie M Delmont

Marie Luci Tondreau
Marie L Tondreau
Marielucie Luci Tondreau
M Lucie Isma

Lucie Tondreau Isma
Marielucie Lucie Tondreau
Lucie Tondreaudelmont
Marielucie Tondreau
Marielucie Tondreau
Lucia Tondreau

Lucie T Tondreau

Maire Tondreau

Marie Litondreau

Marie Tondrean

Marie Tondreau

Marie Lucie Tondreau
Marie L Tondreua

Marie L Tondreau

Lucie M Tondreano
Marie Lucie Tondreau-Isma
Lucie T Isma

Marie Tondbreau

Lucie M Isma

ML Isma

M L Tondreauisma

M Lucie Tondreauisma

53

305-944-8769
786-320-5015
654-7400

305-944-0707
305-654-7400
305-899-7719
305-981-4001

13

Addresses
Found

# Address

1 425 144th St, North Miami, FL 33161

2 425 1441h St, Miami, FL 33161

Last Seen Date



10

11

12

13

20201 10th PI, Miami, FL 33179

Po Box 531232, Miami, FL 33153

645 Ives Dairy Rd, Miami, FL 33179
13725 3rd Ct, North Miami, FL 33161
14050 61h Ave, North Miami, FL 33161
20201 10th, North Miami Beach, FL 33179
15800 4th Ave, Miami, FL 33162

18400 5th Ave, Miami, FL. 33179

520 195th St, Miami, FL 33179

645 Ives Dairy Rd, Miami, FL 33179

1550 123rd St, North Miami, FL 33161



Criminal
Records

Criminal Records 0

Likely Matches:
These records have the same name and dafe of birth as the person you selecled. In mosi cases, lhis is a strong indicator that the
person you selected is also the person in the result below.

No results.

Possible Matches:

These records have the same name or the same date of birth as lhe person you selected. Sometimes courl records are
incomplete as a result of being fillered through different court systems or because of typographic errors when moving the records
from paper to computerized format.

No results.



Possible Relatives

#

1

Name

Eddy D Delmonl

Lafleur N Tondreau

Ralph Tondreau

Elodie Circee Alcindor

Marie J Tondreau
Lucie M Tondreau

Jean Levelt Tonderot

Antoine Isma

Age

64

33

NA

24

55
52

54

60

Address

10036 SW 222nd St, Cutler Bay, FL 33190
(1171999 - 11/2012)

15800 NE 4th Ave, Miami, FL 33162
(05/2002 - 05/2002)

425 NE 144th St, North Miami, FL 33161
No Cccupancy Dates Specified

425 NE 144th Si, North Miami, FL 33161
(06/2005 - 06/2005)

1550 NE 123rd St N104, North Miami, FL 33161
(05/2003 - 05/2003)

13143 Larchdale Rd Apt, Laurel, MD 20708
(04/2011 - 04/2011)

11206 Lake Overlook Pl, Bowie, MD 20721
No Occupancy Dates Specified

15233 SW 39th Cir, Ocala, FL 34473
No Occupancy Dates Specified

473 Water Rd, Ocala, FL 34472
(09/2004 - 03/2005)

11750 N Miami Ave, Miami, FL 33168
(02/1993 - 02/1996)

4631 Cason Cove Dr, Orlando, FL 32811
No Occupancy Dates Specified



Possible Associates

10

Tanya M Perez

Carline Marie Paul

Miriam S Castillo

Nacivre Charles

Fred G Cherubin

Circee Desrosier

Luis Francisco Murillo

Stevenson Pierre

Peguy C Roy

Gustave Gaelle

Age

43

55

55

55

50

73

50

46

32

NA

Address

2217 SW 60th Way, Miramar, FL 33023
(11/2004 - 11/20086)

143 Rectory St Apt B, Port Chester, NY 10573
(06/2000 - 06/2000)

601 S Seacrest Blvd, Boynton Beach, FL 33435
(09/1993 - 09/1993)

271 NE 211th 81, Miami, FL 33179
No Occupancy Dates Specified

1829 SW 19th St, Miami, FL 33145
(2007 - 02/2007)

595 NE 140th St, North Miami, FL 33161
(11/2002 - 2007)

11930 NE 16th Ave Apt 307, Miami, FL 33161
(10/2003 - 10/2005)

520 NW 130th St, North Miami, FL 33168
(09/1995 - 09/1995)

Po Box 970170, Miami, FL 33197
(02/2007 - 2008)

14155 SW 278th St, Homestead, FL 33032
No Occupancy Dales Specified

1035 Washington Ave Apt 4A, Brooklyn, NY 11225
(05/1993 - 05/1998)

1368 E 87th St, Brooklyn, NY 11236
No Occupancy Dates Specified

131 Morgan PI, North Arlington, NJ 07031
(08/2002 - 11/2008)

304 W Aycock St, Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948
No Occupancy Dates Specified

140 NE 171st Ter, Miami, FL 33162
(02/2004 - 02/2004)

1045 NE 82nd Ter, Miami, FL 33138
(09/2003 - 12/2003)

18280 Mediterranean Blvd Apt 4-3, Hialeah, FL 33015
(12/2005 - 12/2005)

16801 NE 141h Ave, Miami, FL 33162
(06/2002 - 07/2003)



Professional Contact Info

The recotds contain possible places of work and business ownership records linked to the person whose report you are viewing.
Since these records do not have specific information other than name and location, providing exact malch details would nol be
accurate. Instead, you can use the results below to potentially locate the information you are looking for. However, they are not
100% likely lo be the same person.

Name Contact Info Work History

Lucie Tondreau

Company: Haitian-American Grassroots Coalition
Title: Haitian Activist, A Member

Location: Miami, Florida

Company: Veye Yo & Haiti Action Commitiee

Title: Member

Company: Veye Yo & Haiti Action Committee

Title: Haitian Activist, A Member

Company: Haiti

Title: Community Activist

Company: Haitian

Title: Activist

Company: Haiti Action Committee

Location: Berkeley, California

Company: Haitian-American Grassroots Coalition
Title: Haitian Activisi, A Member

Location: Miami, Florida

Company: Veye Yo & Haili Action Committee

Title: Member

Company: Veye Yo & Haiti Action Commitiee

Title: Haitian Activist, A Member

Company: Haiti

Title: Community Activist

Company: Haitian

Title: Activist



Company: Haiti Action Committee

Location: Berkeley, California

References

Title Date URL

01/01/1991 http:/iwww haitisolidarity.net/article.php?id=507



Disclaimer: While we are constanily updating and refining our database and service, we do not represent or warrant that the results
provided will be 100% accurate and up to date. BeenVerified™ is a database of publicly available sources of information aggregated
for your convenience. BeenVerified™ does not provide private investigator services and Lhis information should nol be used for
employment, tenant screening, or any FCRA related purposes. BeenVerified™ does not make any represeniation or warranty as to
the character or the integrity of the person, business, or entity that is the subject of any search inquiry processed through our service.

Copyright© 2013 BeenVerified™ Inc. All Righis Reserved.
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